
DMH DC and SA Regional Center Liaisons 072219 - LSchoyer 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY – DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 
SERVICE AREA DISTRICT CHIEFS AND REGIONAL CENTER LIAISONS 

 

Countywide Regional Center Liaisons Contact Information 

Michael Tredinnick 

Intensive Care Division 
550 S. Vermont Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
Phone #: (213) 738-2469 
Email : Mtredinnick@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Amanda Ruiz 

Countywide Resource Management 
550 S. Vermont Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
Phone: (213) 738-4775 
Email : AmaRuiz@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Birth through 
School-Age 

Kalene Gilbert 
District Chief 

Prevention Services Administration 
600 S. Commonwealth Avenue, 6th Fl. 
Los Angeles  CA  90005 
Phone: (213) 739-5403 
Email: kgilbert@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Lisa Schoyer 

Family and Community Partnerships Unit 
Prevention Services Administration 
600 S. Commonwealth Avenue, 6th Fl. 
Los Angeles  CA  90005 
Phone: (213) 739-5429 
Email: lschoyer@dmh.lacounty.gov 

     

Local Service 
Area 

District Chief Contact Information 
Regional Center 

Liaison 
Contact Information 

Service Area 1 Theion Perkins 

Antelope Valley Geographic Area 
Administration, 2323 E. Palmdale Blvd. 
Palmdale, CA  93550 
Phone: (661) 223-3827 
Email : tperkins@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Julian Pijuan 

Antelope Valley Geographic Area 
Administration, 2323 E. Palmdale Blvd. 
Palmdale, CA  93550 
Phone: (661) 223-3800 
Email : jpijuan@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 2 
La Tina 
Jackson 

West Valley Mental Health Center 
6800 Owensmouth Ave, Suite 160 
Canoga Park, CA  91303 
Phone: (818) 610-6708 
Email: ltjackson@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Michele Renfrow 

West Valley Mental Health Center 
6800 Owensmouth Ave, Suite 160  
Canoga Park, CA  91303 
Phone: (818) 610-6724 
Email : mrenfrow@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 3 Lisa Wong 

Service Area III Administration 
1359 N. Grand Avenue 
Covina CA  91724 
Phone: (626) 430-2920 
Email : lwong@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Stacey Fonseca  

Service Area III Administration 
1359 N. Grand Avenue 
Covina CA  91724 
Phone: (213) 500-2127 
Email : stfonseca@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 4 Stacy Williams 

Service Area IV Administration 
420 E. 3rd Street, Suite 910 
Los Angeles, CA  90013 
Phone: (213) 922-8100 
Email: STWilliams@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Nancy Weiner 

420 E. 3rd Street, Suite 910 
Los Angeles, CA  90013 
Phone: (213) 922-8120 
Email : NWeiner@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 5 
Jacquelyn 
Wilcoxen 

West Los Angeles Geographic Initiative 
11303 West Washington Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA  90066 
Phone: (310) 482-6601 
Email : jwilcoxen@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Jaqueline Finch 

West Los Angeles SA5 Administration 
11303 West Washington Blvd., Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA  90066 
Phone (310) 482-6610 
Email: JFinch@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 6 
Interim: 

Jacquelyn 
Wilcoxen 

West Los Angeles Geographic Initiative 
11303 West Washington Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA  90066 
Phone: (310) 482-6601 
Email : jwilcoxen@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Emily Robinson 

Augustus Hawkins Mental Health Center 
1720 E. 120th Street 
Los Angeles, CA  90059 
Phone: (310) 668-2014 
Email: ERobinson@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Service Area 7 Manuel Rosas 

Service Area VII Administration 
550 S. Vermont Ave., 3rd Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
Phone: (213) 738-4683 
Email : MMRosas@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Cheryl Lopez  

Service Area VII Administration 
550 S. Vermont Ave., 3rd Fl. 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
Phone: (213) 738-2900 
Email: CALopez@dmh.lacounty.gov  

Service Area 8 Dennis Murata 

Service Area 8 Administration 
2600 Redondo Ave., 6th Floor 
Long Beach, CA  90806 
Phone: (562) 256-1271 
Email : DMurata@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Ann Lee 

Service Area 8 Administration 
2600 Redondo Ave., 6th Floor 
Long Beach, CA  90806 
Phone: (562) 256--1270 
Email :  Alee@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 

 
 
 

DMH’s Resources for Individuals with Mental Health And Developmental Disabilities webpage address: 
http://dmh.lacounty.gov/wps/portal/dmh/our_services/services_detail/?current=true&urile=wcm:path:/DMH+Content/DMH+Site/Home/Our+Se

rvices/Our+Services+Detail/Resources+For+Individuals+With+MH+And+Dev+Disabilities  
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